
Order ID:

PO:

Ship #:

Unit #:

Shipping Name:

Street:

City:

Prov. / State

Postal / Zip:

Country:

Order Form

Code Category List $ Net $ Qty Ord. Qty Ship

Children Fiction $17.99 $1.88 2 2

Children Fiction $6.99 $1.00 2 2

Children Nonfiction $3.99 $1.00 4 4

Children Fiction $7.95 $1.50 2 2

Children Fiction $5.99 $1.50 2 2

Children Nonfiction $3.99 $1.00 4 4

Children Nonfiction $3.99 $1.00 4 4

Children Nonfiction $5.99 $1.50 4 4

Children Fiction $17.99 $1.88 2 2

Children Fiction $3.99 $0.95 4 4

Tweens Nonfiction $12.99 $1.25 2 2

Children Nonfiction $5.99 $1.00 4 4

Children Fiction $5.99 $1.50 2 2

Children Fiction $18.99 $1.25 2 2

Children Fiction $2.99 $0.75 4 4

Children Fiction $6.99 $1.50 2 2

Children Fiction $18.99 $1.12 1 1

Children Fiction $17.99 $1.12 2 2

Children Fiction $5.99 $1.12 2 2

Children Nonfiction $5.99 $1.00 4 4

Children Fiction $4.99 $1.25 2 2

Children Nonfiction $3.99 $0.80 4 4

Tweens Fiction $12.99 $1.00 2 2

Tweens Fiction $12.99 $1.12 2 2

Children Fiction $8.99 $2.25 2 2

Children Fiction $7.99 $1.00 2 2

Children Fiction $5.99 $1.50 2 2

Children Fiction $5.99 $1.50 3 3

Children Fiction $17.99 $1.88 2 2

Children Fiction $6.99 $1.75 2 2

Children Nonfiction $4.99 $1.12 4 4

Children Fiction $7.95 $1.00 2 2

Children Fiction $9.99 $2.50 4 4

Tweens Nonfiction $7.99 $1.50 2 2

368EZ2428394B45

67 Front St. North Not Required

Customer #: 130496 0

Shopper Id: 62B2C3E070E44188B983343E1C2E6A21

Unit #: PROJECT SUCCEED

Billing Name: PROJECT 718 Shoshone St E

Street: 718 SHOSHONE ST E Twin Falls

City: Twin Falls ID

Prov. / State Idaho 83301-6111

Postal / Zip: 83301 United States

Country: United States

---------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------------------------

ISBN Title

9780807572733 A Perfect Paper Plane (Science Makes It 

9780316183666 A Starlit Snowfall

9781645173410 Addition Flash Cards (Ready to Learn, Gr

9781454943457 Ally-saurus & the First Day of School

9780553538588 Apple Picking Day! (Step Into Reading, S

9781596731943 Counting 1-100 (The Learning Line, Grade

9781596731899 Counting 1-20 (The Learning Line, Grades

9780312510794 First 100 Animals

9780593205631 Good Job, George!

9781785988585 It's Great to Share (Let's Get Along!)

9780316538855 Just Pretend

9781642693744 Learn to Write: Write-and-Erase (Active 

9780736442961 Mission: Teamwork (Disney/Pixar Lightyea

9780374312176 Nothing's Wrong!: A Hare, a Bear, and So

9781681474359 Numbers 0-25 Flash Cards

9780698118898 O'Sullivan Stew

9780062468352 Our Great Big Backyard

9781250156075 Penny and Penelope

9780593483756 Peppa's Pumpkin Day (Peppa Pig)

9781681474311 Sight Words Flash Cards

9780062115973 Splat the Cat Makes Dad Glad (I Can Read

9781645173427 Subtraction Flash Cards: K-2 (Ready to L

9780316440554 The Big Break

9780593116586 The Great Escape (Kate the Chemist, Bk. 

9780142500095 The Rainbow Tulip

9780358538080 The Sparkle Dragons (The Sparkle Dragons

9780723268154 The Tale of Peter Rabbit (Penguin Young 

9780448190839 The Velveteen Rabbit

9780689831775 The Wonderful Happens

9781484707333 This Is the Firefighter

9781684371600 Tracing: Learn on the Go Practice Pads (

9782924774243 Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star (Classic F

9780312527884 What's on My Farm? Slide and Find Book

9780593224656 Who Was a Daring Pioneer of the Skies? A

Sub Total: 
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Shipping Total: 

Order Total: 

Unit Count: 
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Net Total

$3.76

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$3.76

$3.80

$2.50

$4.00

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$1.12

$2.24

$2.24

$4.00

$2.50

$3.20

$2.00

$2.24

$4.50

$2.00

$3.00

$4.50

$3.76

$3.50

$4.48

$2.00

$10.00

$3.00

$115.60

$40.91

$156.51
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